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gugsex cpcligts aggociation

(President :R.Powell) (Association founded 1921)

open fifty |

OPEN, SCRATCH, HANDICAP AND TEAM TIME TRIAL OVER.
FB“fY KILES UNDER THE REGULATIONS OF THE ROAD T IME
TRIALS COUNCIL ON COURSE G@51 (INCORPORATING FOR
FIRST CLAIM NZKBERS OF S.C.A AFFILIATED CLUBS THE

SUSSEX CYCIL ISTS' ASSOCIATION FIFTY MILE CHAMPIONSHIP)

* SUNDAY JUNE 13TH 1982 *
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gtarting order

EVENT SECRETARY: DON' LOCK

7 WELLAND ROAD
WORTHING
WEST SUSSEX BN13 3LN

TELEPHONE s WORTHING 62724
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COURSE G951 DETAILS

Stert: 4.1/8 miles west of Offington Corner on the A.27
at the 7th cuxbstone north of 'Give Way' sign at the north
end of Dappers lane Angmering at the junction with the A.27.
Proceed westwards on A,27 through the Arundel Bypass Yo the
Westhampnett Toundabout. Take second exit on to A285 in to
one way system at Eastgate Square, take first left on to
4259 to the Bognor Bridge Roundabout. Take A27 west through
Bosham, Southbourne and Emsworth stay on A27 over Warblington
roundabout tc the turn at Langstone roundabout. Retrace to
Bognor Bridge roundabout, take first exit on to A253 into
Chichester to Eastgate Square, keep right on one way system
and take A285 out of Chichester to Westhampnett roundabout,
second exit on to A27 and continue east round the Arundel
bypass to the finish at Dovers Lane approximately 5/8 nile
west of the starting point.

Ordnance Survey Referencess Start:TQ 073056, Turn:T9
716058, Finish: TQ 060057

Generally regarding the course, while every effoxrt will
be made to have as many marshalls out as possible the onus
- ig on the rider to know and follow the course., There are now
two mini roundabouts between Westhampnett and Eastgate Square
and you go straight over in both directions. is you reirace
through the ome way system in Eastgate Sguare in Chichester
take particular care — do not go left.

CHICHE(TER

N
A 27 7 '\ BOE&NOR GRIDGE

N /S o= b R/AagauT




No.
Tiar
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3e
40
S5e
6.
70
Se
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lo.
1.
120
13.
14.
154
16.
17.
18.
190
20.
21&
225
23,
24,
256
26.
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28.
29,
30.
31&
320
33.
34.
35
36.
37,
38.
39'
40
41,
42,
43.

Name

Fo.Searle
lrs.B.Bloom
Je.Taylor
R.,Hill
ReHarding
Miss.HeBurbery
Mrs.B.lMakepeace
ReParry
PXilby
DesHarrison
M+E.Rabbetts
Dok
R.Christie
D.French
HeCrosseit
WeProcter
DeJialler
JePeake
GeYoung
K.Dodman
M.Parry
C.Hill
K.Kilby
¥.Bloom
R.Makepeace
GeTlooley

A Codd
SeRoberts
Ve.Hyde
NEayland
ReSmith
ReHolkham
De.Barnard
SeJones

A JJones
A.Limbrey
M.Rabbetts
Ml.Kennard
GeMaclagan
P.Baker
ReBwart
MoWhite

J.Yates  (Trike)

446 AoImms

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50,
51.
52‘
530
54«

ReGoodall
Be.Hall
ReJohnson
P.iWest
L.Budgen
A+Brooks
C+.Robson
A.Thomas
W.Holden
K.Atkins

ORDER OF START

¢lub
Worthing Ex.C.Ce.
Cravley Whs.
Southampton Whs.
Cravley Whs.
Brighiton Ex.C.C.
Lewes Wanderers
Hampshire R.C.
Tooting B.C.
Lewes Wenderers
Cravley Whs.
Lewes Wanderers
Worthing Ex.C.C.
Eastbourne Rovers
Crawley Whs.
Central Sussex
Wiorthing Ex.C.C.
Brighton Mitre
Brighton Ex.C.C.
Bognor Regis C.C.
Woxrthing Ex.C.Ce
Tooting BeCe.
Brighton Mitre
Lewes Wanderers
Crawley Whs.
Hampshire R.C,
Woxrthing ExeC.C.
Central Sussex
Brighton Ex.C.C.
Sussex Nomads
Central Sussex
Cravley Ehs.
Brighton Ex.C.C.

Vel oEtoile Merchant Invs.

Waverley G.C.
Central Sussex
Sussex Nomads
Lewes Wanderers
Woxrthing ExeCeCoe |
Central Sussex
Hat.Weste.Bank C.C.
Central Sussex
Lewes Wanderers
Central Sussex
Brighton ExeCeCe
Hampshire ReCe
Hampshire R.C.
Brighton Mitre
Woxthing Exe.C.Ce
Brighton ExeCele
Hastings & Ste.Le.
Eastbourne Rovers
Bognor Regis
Woxrthing ExeC.C..
Worthing Exe.C.C.

Ht cap gtart AZC & Cat,
55.00 6.31 v 52
62,00 6,32 LV 44
47.00 6633 vV 65
41,00 6434

36,00 635

62.00 6436

26,00 6637 w45
31,00 6.38 v i
39,00 6639

18.00 6ed0

36,00 6.41 v 52
13.00 6.42 v 45
34,00 643 v 49
31.00 6edd v 44
20,00 6445

2800 6646 Y 43
25,00 6447

26,00 648

27.00 6.49

11.00 6.50

16,00 6e51

18,00 6e52

24,00 6453 Vv 45
26.00 6e54 Wi 48
9.00 6455 Vit a5
17.00 6.56

20,00 6457 v 43
25,00 6458

39.00 6.59 v é1
10,00 7000

13.00 T«01

15.00 Te02

20.00 T«03

26..00 Te04

11.30 T.05 v 41
17.00 706 vV 50
24,00 TeOT

30,00 T+08

13,00 T«09 Y. 45
10,30 Ted0

26,00 Tell v 52
15.00 TeT2

21,00 Te13 v 45
30,00, Tel4

12.00 Te15

19,00 Te16 v 45
13,00 TeXIT

21,00 Tel8

26,00 7619

10.00 Te20

15,00 T.21 V. 52
23,00 Te22 V46
16,00 Te23 N 43
25,00 Te24 v 53




55
56'
5Te
58
590-
60,
61.
62,
63.
64.
65
6o
67.
68.
69.
T0.
Ti.
72.
T3
T4
T5
76‘
TTe
T8
T9.
80.
81,
8z,
83.
84
85.
86,
‘ 87.
88,
89,
90'
919
92,
93,
94,
95.
96.
97.
98,

99.

B.Hill
A.Ha.ndley
Ge.Boore
Bl.Coomber
KeMann
CeSharp
J.Pratt
G.Seymour
SeJackson
K.Moffat
J.Keen
Ao.Griffiths
To.Carpenter
Al.Scales
A.Coihite
P.Lipscombe
YoButcher
DeSaltwell
CeWillis
JeGilbert
SeCarpenter
Z.Reece
DeCePalmer

Mrs.BesBraithwaite

JeLehane
I.Burgess
WeHutt
K.Allison
Re.Hughes
H.Pope
De.Dallimore
R.Stapley
T.Fuller
P,Taylor:
D.Boorsma
P.Toppin
JeFuller
He.Burgess
Re.XKemp
D,Lambert
C.Tamon
R.Stringer
S.Heppelthwaite
CoHood
Re.Wells

100.Jd.0akes
101l.K.Tilbury
102.J,Gumbrill
103.M.West
104.H.Hemsley
105,.G.Moore
106.H.Jones
107.J.Chisnall
108.K.Taylor
109,LeJanman
110,R.Shipion

Epsom C.C. 14.00
Brighton Excel.C.Ce. 24,00
Sussex Nomads 16,00

VeCoEtcile Merchant Invs.I3.00
Epsom 24.00
Eastbourne Rovers 6.00

Eastbourne Rovers 26,00
Lewes Wanderers 16,00
Farnham R.C. 12,00
Brighton Ex.C.C. 24,00
Eastbourne Rovers 14.00
Central Sussex 19,00
Hastings & St.L. 15.00
Bognor Regis 24,00
Sotonia C.C, 41.00

Central Sussex 8.30
V.C.Etoile Kerchant Invs 17.00

Brighton Ex.C.C. 21,00
Eastbourne Rovers 14.00
Bognor Regis 37.00
Hastings & St.L. 12,00
Bast Grinstead/ £1lins  17.00
Bognor Regis 24.00
Southampton Whs. 33.00
Eastbourne Rovers 28.00

Lewes Wanderers 8,00

East Grinstead/Allins 20.00
Hampshire R.C. 16,00
Brighton Ex.C.Cs 24,00
Hampshire R.C. 28,00

Brighton Nitre 8.00

Epsom CeCe 13.00
Eastbourne Rovers 18.00
Brighton Mitre 12,00
Crawley Whs. 26,00

Worthirmg Ex.C.0s 8.00

Eastbourne Rovers 20,00
Lewes Wanderers 17.00
Hampshire R.Cs 20,00
Bognor Regis 25,00
Central Sussex 11,00
Brighton Exe.CeCe 15,00
Bast Grinstead/Allins 20,00

VeCoEtoile Merchant Invs.15.00
Central Sussex 24,00
VeleEtoile Merchant Invs SC

V.CoBtoile Merchant Invs 24.00

Hastings & Stel. 18,00
Milton Keynes Co.Ce. 20,00
Brighton Mitre 23,00
Central Sussex 12.00
Charlotteville C.Ce 14,00
Central Sussex 18,00
Festival ReCe 20,00
Bognor Regis 17.00

Worthing Ex.C.C. 4,00

725
T .26
T27
7.28
T.29
7.30
731
Te32
Te33
T34
T+35
T.36
737
7'38
739
7040
T41
T.42
Te43
Ted4
Ted5
7.46
T 4T
7 A48
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NUMBERS Race numbers will be at the start point., Please make sure
that these are returned at the finish, where they will be
exchanged for a cup of tea,

DRINKS No drinks will be provided during the event so if you are
a thirsty one then carry a bottle or make your own
arrangements.

TIMEKEEPER Please do ziot approach the timekeeper under any
circumstances., Times will be displayed on the result
board as quickly as passible.

PARKING It i8 an R.T.T.C. District Council regulation that no
vehicles shall be parked on the carriageway within sight
of the starting or finishing points

SAFETY Remembexr heads up - accidents down., Have a fast Dbut safe
ride . |
RULES R.IeTeC. regulations must be observed, especially 51 -

observance of the law. 52 — company riding. and
53 - use of following vehicles,

) 5L e e S He 3 N M e e e e S e 33 N e *oy ¢ ¥ B %
# EAe ok e S oy Ko KX ¥ % A * KKK HHe KKK

TIMEXEEPER: REG PORTER RECCRDER: MRS.PORTER HANDICAPPER:NICX XILBY
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Remember this is the first of three B.B.A.R. promotions by the

Sussex Cyclists' Association this year. We have a 100 on 1llth July
sponsored by the Sussex Mutual Building Society and a 12hour on
8th Angust. See handbook for full details. For S.C.A.Clubs thess
comprise your counting events for the S.C.A. B.A.R. and remember
the County B.A.R. is this year sponsored by John Spooner Cycles

of South Farm Road Worthing
H KK HR R HH%




AWARDS. SCRATCH Pirsts Ten pounds
Seconds Seven pounds
Third: Four pounds
Fourth: Two pounds

HANDICAP First: Five pounds
Second: Three pounds
Third: Two pounds
Fourth: One pound

TEAM First team of three:
Three pounds per rider

LADY Fastest: Two pounds

VETERANS First on Standard: Four pounds
Second on Standard:Two pounds

SeleAe riders only: medals for first
three places

BV

The Associstion acknowledges with grateful thanks
the very generous donation to the prize list fron

¥r .Renato Marrocco of 8 King's Esplanade, Hove.

Marrocco’s lce Cream Parlour

Telephone: 8 KING’S ESPLANADE
Brighton 735098 HOVE, SUSSEX
BN3 2WA




